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Results
Survey 583988
Number of records in this query: 14
Total records in survey: 14
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Field summary for MF

Answer Count Percentage
Male (A1) 7 50.00%
Female (A2) 6 42.86%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for MF
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Field summary for LearnPhysics

Do you like to learn physics?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 10 71.43%

No (N) 3 21.43%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for LearnPhysics

Do you like to learn physics?
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Field summary for Physicdifficult

Is physics difficult for you?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 12 85.71%

No (N) 1 7.14%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for Physicdifficult

Is physics difficult for you?
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Field summary for LearnMath

Do you like to learn mathematics?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 13 92.86%

No (N) 0 0.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for LearnMath

Do you like to learn mathematics?
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Field summary for Mathdifficult

Is mathematics difficult for you?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 2 14.29%

No (N) 11 78.57%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for Mathdifficult

Is mathematics difficult for you?

= Yes (2)
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Field summary for Learndigitaltech

Have you learnt new digital technologies during this project?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 12 85.71%

No (N) 1 7.14%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for Learndigitaltech

Have you learnt new digital technologies during this project?
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Field summary for UseOER

Have you used OER (Open Educational Resources) sources during the project?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 11 78.57%

No (N) 2 14.29%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not completed or Not displayed 1 7.14%
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Field summary for UseOER

Have you used OER (Open Educational Resources) sources during the project?

11 4
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